
From 
the Sea

Espresso  

Americano 

Cappuccino

Latte 

Mocha 

Flat White 

Tea (ask for our selection)

Hot Chocolate 

£2.40

£2.75

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.50

£2.40

£2.95

Pan Roasted Tiger Prawns (Shell on) 
in Garlic Parsley Butter 

Fresh Calamari with Aioli 

White Bait with Tartare Sauce

Handmade Fish Cakes with 
Tartare Sauce 

Pan Fried Sardines in Garlic Butter, 
Lemon & Parsley 

£6.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

£6.00

FOLLOW & SHARE @theperchswansea
www.perchswansea.co.uk

Hot Drinks Afan Coffee
SPECIALITY GRADE
fair & sustainable



£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.50

From 
the Farm

From 
the Allotment
Marinated Chargrilled Vegetables with 
Basil Pesto (Peppers, Courgette & 
Aubergine) 

Chilli Roasted Butternut Squash 
with Feta, Lemon & Chive Oil 

Homemade Hummus with Toasted 
Sourdough 

Roasted Red Pepper Hummus with 
Toasted Sourdough 

Caramelised Red Onion Hummus with 
Toasted Sourdough

Garlic Roasted Mushrooms with Grilled
Sourdough 

Chargrilled Paprika Cauliflower with 
Sriracha Sauce, Sour Cream & Black 
Sesame Seeds

Marinated Mixed Olives 

Farm House Patatas Bravas with Parsley 

Balsamic Button Onions

3 Cheese Croquettes with Chilli Jam 

£5.00

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

Full allergen menu 
available on request. 

Sliced Chorizo with Capers, 
Parsley & Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Serrano Ham served with Grilled 
Bread & Olive Oil 

Albondigas (Classic Meatballs) 
in a Spicy Tomato Sauce

Cured Ham & Mature Cheddar
Croquettes served with Tomato 
Chilli Jam 

Spiced Yoghurt & Lemon Chicken 
Skewers 

Breaded Chilli Chicken Strips 
with Lemon Aioli 

Roasted Red Wine Chorizo 

Spiced Chicken Wings Topped 
with Sesame Seeds & Coriander 

£5.50

TURN FOR 
MORE TAPAS


