



From the Sea



Pan Roasted Tiger Prawns (Shell on) in Garlic Parsley Butter	£6.50
Fresh Calamari with Aioli	£6.50
White Bait with Tartare Sauce	£6.00
Handmade Fish Cakes with Tartare Sauce	£6.50
Pan Fried Sardines in Garlic Butter, Lemon & Parsley	£6.00

Hot Drinks AFAN COFFEE SPECIALITY GRADE fair & Sustainable

Espresso	£2.40
Americano	£2.75
Cappuccino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Mocha	£2.95
Flat White	£2.50
Tea (ask for our selection)	£2.40
Hot Chocolate	£2.95

FOLLOW & SHARE

@theperchswansea www.perchswansea.co.uk





Full allergen menu available on request.



From the Farm



Sliced Chorizo with Capers, Parsley & Extra Virgin Olive Oil	£5.00
Serrano Ham served with Grilled Bread & Olive Oil	£5.50
Albondigas (Classic Meatballs) in a Spicy Tomato Sauce	£6.00
Cured Ham & Mature Cheddar Croquettes served with Tomato Chilli Jam	£5.00
Spiced Yoghurt & Lemon Chicken Skewers	£5.00
Breaded Chilli Chicken Strips with Lemon Aioli	£5.50
Roasted Red Wine Chorizo	£6.50
Spiced Chicken Wings Topped with Sesame Seeds & Coriander	£5.50





Marinated Chargrilled Vegetables with Basil Pesto (Peppers, Courgette & Aubergine)	£5.00
Chilli Roasted Butternut Squash with Feta, Lemon & Chive Oil	£5.50
Homemade Hummus with Toasted Sourdough	£4.50
Roasted Red Pepper Hummus with Toasted Sourdough	£4.50
Caramelised Red Onion Hummus with Toasted Sourdough	£4.50
Garlic Roasted Mushrooms with Grilled Sourdough	£5.50
Chargrilled Paprika Cauliflower with Sriracha Sauce, Sour Cream & Black Sesame Seeds	£5.50
Marinated Mixed Olives	£5.00
Farm House Patatas Bravas with Parsley	£5.00
Balsamic Button Onions	£4.50
3 Cheese Croquettes with Chilli Jam	£5.00

TURN FOR MORE TAPAS

